2 Miles Per Gallon With Fuel Detail

Type: All miklh WAgE S
Make: All
Fleet: All
Group: All
Unit ID: 9161 Location: ALL
Date: 01/07/2010 - 01/06/2011 Inactive Equipment: No
| * Indicates meter error. F=Fuel Readings. R=Random Readings. _ Use Random Readings: No
| Fleet Group UnitID Date Location State Meter Qil Qty Oil Cost Fuel Qty Fuel Cost Miles  MPG
09 01 9161 01/06/2010 (F) 01 GA 131,200 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
01/07/2010 (F) 01 GA 131,412 0.00 0.00 13.10 0.00 212 16.183
01/11/2010 (F) 01 GA 131,550 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 138 15.333
01/12/2010 (F)  O1 GA 131,700 0.00 0.00 9.70 0.00 150 15.464
01/13/2010 (F) 01 GA 131,870 0.00 0.00 10.30 0.00 170 16.505
01/14/2010 (F) 01 GA 132,100 0.00 0.00 14.50 0.00 230 15.862
01/18/2010 (F) 01 GA 132,254 0.00 0.00 9.60 0.00 154 16.042
01/20/2010 (F) 01 GA 132,500 0.00 0.00 14.60 0.00 246 16.849
01/21/2010 (F) 01 GA 132,637 0.00 0.00 8.20 0.00 137 16.707
01/24/2010 (F) 01 GA 132,820 0.00 0.00 10.40 0.00 183 17.596
01/24/2010 (F) 01 GA 133,064 0.00 0.00 14.10 0.00 244 17.305
01/26/2010 (F) 01 GA 133,207 0.00 0.00 9.20 0.00 143 15.543
01/27/2010 (F) 01 GA 133,373 0.00 0.00 12.10 0.00 166 13.719
01/28/2010 (F) 01 GA 133,600 0.00 0.00 14.60 0,00 227 15.548
02/01/2010 (F) 01 GA 133,830 0.00 0.00 14.10 0.00 230 16.312
02/02/2010 (F) 01 GA 133,980 0.00 0.00 8.70 0.00 150 17.241
02/04/2010 (F) 01 GA 134,300 0.00 0.00 18.50 0.00 320 17.297
02/08/2010 (F) 01 GA 134,470 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 170 17.000
02/09/2010 (F) 01 GA 134,624 0.00 0.00 11.10 0.00 154 13.874
02/10/2010 (F) 01 GA 134,830 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 206 15.846
02/11/2010 (F) 01 GA 134,990 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 160 16.000
02/11/2010 (F) 01 GA 135,185 0.00 0.00 11.20 0.00 195 17.411
02/15/2010 (F) 01 GA 135,370 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 185 16.818
02/15/2010 (F) 01 GA 135,530 0.00 0.00 9.90 0.00 160 16.162
02/16/2010 (F) 01 GA 135,646 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 116 19.333
02/17/2010 (F) 01 GA 135,830 0.00 0.00 12.40 0.00 184 14.839
02/18/2010 (F) 01 GA 136,011 0.00 0.00 10.70 0.00 181 16.916
03/01/2010 (F) 01 GA 136,176 0.00 0.00 9.20 0.00 165 17.935
03/03/2010 (F) 01 GA 136,450 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 274 15.222
03/04/2010 (F) 01 GA 136,700 0.00 0.00 15.90 0.00 250 15.723
03/05/2010 (F) 01 GA 136,930 0.00 0.00 13.40 0.00 230 17.164
03/08/2010 (F) 01 GA 137,105 0.00 0.00 9.70 0.00 175 18.041
03/09/2010 (F) 01 GA 137,290 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 185 14.231
A\
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|
Fleet Group Unit ID Date Location State Meter Oil Qty Oil Cost Fuel Qty Fuel Cost  Miles MPG

03/10/2010 (F) 01 GA 137,508 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 218 15.571
03/11/2010 (F) 01 GA 137,750 0.00 0.00 14.80 0.00 242 16.351
03/14/2010 (F) 01 GA 137,900 0.00 0.00 8.90 0.00 150 16.854
03/15/2010 (F) 01 GA 138,048 0.00 0.00 8.50 0.00 148 17.412
03/16/2010 (F) 01 GA 138,248 0.00 0.00 11.90 0.00 200 16.807
| 03/17/2010 (F) 01 GA 138,395 0.00 0.00 8.70 0.00 147 16.897
03/23/2010 (F) 01 GA 138,630 0.00 0.00 13.70 0.00 235 17.153
03/24/2010 (F) 01 GA 138,830 0.00 0.00 11.70 0.00 200 17.094
03/24/2010 (F) 01 GA 138,960 0.00 0.00 10.50 0.00 130 12.381
03/28/2010 (F)  O1 GA 139,130 0.00 0.00 10.70 0.00 170 15.888
03/29/2010 (F) 01 GA 139,330 0.00 0.00 11.30 0.00 200 17.699
03/30/2010 (F) 01 GA 139,550 0.00 0.00 12.90 0.00 220 17.054
03/31/2010 (F) 01 GA 139,700 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 150 16.667
04/05/2010 (F) 01 GA 139,900 0.00 0.00 13.10 0.00 200 15.267
04/06/2010 (F) 01 GA 140,127 0.00 0.00 13.70 0.00 227 16.569
04/07/2010 (F) 01 GA 140,300 0.00 0.00 11.20 0.00 173 15.446
04/08/2010 (F) 01 GA 140,500 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 200 14.286
04/09/2010 (F) 01 GA 140,625 0.00 0.00 5.80 0.00 125 21.552
04/09/2010 (F) 01 GA 140,625 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0 0.000
04/19/2010 (F) 01 GA 140,770 0.00 0.00 7.60 0.00 145 19.079
04/20/2010 (F) 01 GA 140,920 0.00 0.00 9.40 0.00 150 15.957
04/22/2010 (F) 01 GA 141,180 0.00 0.00 14.80 0.00 260 17.568
04/25/2010 (F) 01 GA 141,330 0.00 0.00 9.30 0.00 150 16.129
04/27/2010 (F) 01 GA 141,580 0.00 0.00 14.10 0.00 250 17.730
04/28/2010 (F) 01 GA 141,700 0.00 0.00 7.90 0.00 120 15.190
04/29/2010 (F) 01 GA 141,850 0.00 0.00 8.40 0.00 150 17.857
05/06/2010 (F) 01 GA 141,970 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 120 17.143
05/07/2010 (F) 01 GA 142,173 0.00 0.00 12.30 0.00 203 16.504
05/10/2010 (F) 01 GA 142,360 0.00 0.00 11.60 0.00 187 16.121
05/11/2010 (F) 01 GA 142,540 0.00 0.00 10.50 0.00 180 17.143
05/12/2010 (F) 01 GA 142,700 0.00 0.00 9.50 0.00 160 16.842
05/17/2010 (F) 01 GA 142,930 0.00 0.00 13.30 0.00 230 17.293
05/18/2010 (F) 01 GA 143,102 0.00 0.00 10.90 0.00 172 15.780
05/20/2010 (F) 01 GA 143,381 0.00 0.00 15.40 0.00 279 18.117
05/23/2010 (F) 01 GA 143,530 0.00 0.00 9.30 0.00 149 16.022
05/25/2010 (F)  O1 GA 143,770 0.00 0.00 13.60 0.00 240 17.647
05/26/2010 (F) 01 GA 143,900 0.00 0.00 11.10 0.00 130 11.712
05/28/2010 (F) 01 GA 144,153 0.00 0.00 12.20 0.00 253 20.738
06/14/2010 (F) 01 GA 144,378 0.00 0.00 12.70 0.00 225 17.717
06/15/2010 (F) 01 GA 144,607 0.00 0.00 13.70 0.00 229 16.715
06/17/2010 (F) 01 GA 144,858 0.00 0.00 12.70 0.00 251 19.764
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Fleet Group Unit ID Date Location State Meter Oil Qty Oil Cost Fuel Qty Fuel Cost Miles MPG
06/21/2010 (F) 01 GA 145,109 0.00 0.00 13.30 0.00 251 18.872
06/22/2010 (F) 01 GA 145,250 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 141 17.625
06/24/2010 (F) 01 GA 145,550 0.00 0.00 17.20 0.00 300 17.442
07/06/2010 (F) 01 GA 145771 0.00 0.00 12.70 0.00 221 17.402
07/08/2010 (F) 01 GA 146,074 0.00 0.00 15.80 0.00 303 19.177
07/11/2010 (F) 01 GA 146,237 0.00 0.00 8.70 0.00 163 18.736
07/13/2010 (F) 01 GA 146,253 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 16 1.000
07/14/2010 (F) 01 GA 146,700 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 447 40.636
07/15/2010 (F) 01 GA 146,851 0.00 0.00 9.30 0.00 151 -16.237
07/26/2010 (F) 01 GA 147,106 0.00 0.00 14.30 0.00 255 17.832
07/28/2010 (F) 01 GA 147,350 0.00 0.00 14.20 0.00 244 17.183
07/30/2010 (F) 01 GA 147,585 0.00 0.00 12.40 0.00 235 18.952
08/02/2010 (F) 01 GA 147,750 0.00 0.00 9.80 0.00 165 16.837
08/03/2010 (F) 01 GA 147,900 0.00 0.00 8.80 0.00 150 17.045
08/05/2010 (F) 01 GA 148,150 0.00 0.00 13.50 0.00 250 18.519
08/06/2010 (F) 01 GA 148,317 0.00 0.00 11.50 0.00 167 14.522
08/10/2010 (F) 01 GA 148,560 0.00 0.00 12.60 0.00 243 19.286
08/12/2010 (F) 01 GA 148,850 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 290 18.125
08/12/2010 (F) 01 GA 148,850 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 100 16.667
08/16/2010 (F) 01 GA 149,215 0.00 0.00 8.40 0.00 265 31.548
08/18/2010 (F) 01 GA 149,530 0.00 0.00 17.40 0.00 315 18.103
08/19/2010 (F) 01 GA 149,704 0.00 0.00 11.40 0.00 174 15.263
08/23/2010 (F) 01 GA 149,970 0.00 0.00 14.70 0.00 266 18.095
08/24/2010 (F) 01 GA 150,092 0.00 0.00 9.30 0.00 122 13.118
08/25/2010 (F) 01 GA 150,300 0.00 0.00 13.70 0.00 208 15.182
08/26/2010 (F) 01 GA 150,500 0.00 0.00 11.70 0.00 200 17.094
09/01/2010 (F) 01 GA 150,850 0.00 0.00 17.60 0.00 350 19.886
08/03/2010 (F) 01 GA 151,155 0.00 0.00 16.40 0.00 305 18.588
09/07/2010 (F) 01 GA 151,323 0.00 0.00 9.40 0.00 168 17.872
09/10/2010 (F) 01 GA 151,563 0.00 0.00 12.30 0.00 240 19.512
09/14/2010 (F) 01 GA 151,812 0.00 0.00 13.10 0.00 249 19.008
09/16/2010 (F) 01 GA 152,060 0.00 0.00 13.30 0.00 248 18.647
09/20/2010 (F) 01 GA 152,288 0.00 0.00 11.30 0.00 228 20177
09/22/2010 (F) 01 GA 152,581 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 293 18.313
09/23/2010 (F) 01 GA 152,760 0.00 0.00 9.90 0.00 179 18.081
09/26/2010 (F) 01 GA 152,830 0.00 0.00 10.10 0.00 170 16.832
09/29/2010 (F) 01 GA 153,172 0.00 0.00 13.10 0.00 242 18.473
10/03/2010 (F) 01 GA 153,566 0.00 0.00 9.10 0.00 394 43.297
10/05/2010 (F) 01 GA 153,830 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 264 20.308
10/07/2010 (F) 01 GA 154,093 0.00 0.00 15.10 0.00 263 17.417
10/08/2010 (F) 01 GA 154,289 0.00 0.00 12.80 0.00 196 15.313
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Fleet Group Unit ID

Date

10/12/2010 (F)
10/19/2010 (F)
10/20/2010 (F)
10/21/2010 (F)
10/25/2010 (F)
10/27/2010 (F)
10/29/2010 (F)
11/01/2010 (F)
11/04/2010 (F)
11/07/2010 (F)
11/08/2010 (F)
11/11/2010 (F)
11/15/2010 (F)
11/16/2010 (F)
11/18/2010 (F)
11/19/2010 (F)
11/22/2010 (F)
11/23/2010 (F)
11/24/2010 (F)
12/07/2010 (F)
12/08/2010 (F)
12/09/2010 (F)
12/13/2010 (F)
12/15/2010 (F)
12/16/2010 (F)
12/19/2010 (F)
12/20/2010 (F)
12/22/2010 (F)
01/03/2011 (F)
01/05/2011 (F)
01/06/2011 (F)

Unit Totals 9161
Group Totals 01
Fleet Totals 09
Grand Totals

12/06/11 08:11 (137) v551

Location

Miles Per Gallon With Fuel Detail

State Meter

GA 154,582
GA 154,854
GA 155,046
GA 155,212
GA 155,505
GA 155,773
GA 156,032
GA 156,230
GA 156,510
GA 156,700
GA 156,860
GA 157,400
GA 157,550
GA 157,720
GA 157,960
GA 158,127
GA 158,280
GA 158,435
GA 158,613
GA 158,890
GA 159,046
GA 159,241
GA 159,524
GA 159,773
GA 159,938
GA 160,061
GA 160,314
GA 160,575
GA 160,770
GA 161,030
GA 161,215

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Oil Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Fuel Qty

17.20
14.50
10.60
12.10
15.80
15.00
13.40
11.60
14.90
11.00
10.10
11.00

9.20
10.40
13.00

9.00

8.80

8.30
10.10
15.60

9.70
10.80
15.50
14.00
10.70

6.20
14.10
13.50
11.70
14.40
10.40

1,710.60

1,710.60

1,710.60

1,710.60

MOTOR POOL\MAINTENANCE SHOP

Fuel Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

293
272
192
166
293
268
258
1988
280
190
160
540
150
170
240
167
153
156
178
277
156
195
283
249
165
123
253
261
195
260
185
30,015

MPG

17.035
18.759
18.113
13.719
18.544
17.867
19.328
17.069
18.792
17.273
15.842
49,091
16.304
16.346
18.462
18.556
17.386
18.675
17.624
17.756
16.082
18.056
18.258
17.786
15.421
19.839
17.943
19.333
16.667
18.056
17.788
17.546

Page 4 of 4




	Paulding S-161 New Mitch Hudgins Before Install page 1
	Page 1

	Paulding S-161 New Mitch Hudgins_Before Insall page 2
	Page 1

	Paulding S-161 New Mitch Hudgins Before Install page 3
	Page 1

	Paulding S-161 New Mitch Hudgins_Before page 4
	Page 1


